NOTICE

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under

mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES

(MIANWALI) (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT.

MERIT/APP.

NO.

1/21700347

2/21700017

3/21700518

4/21700504

5/21700402

6/21700020

7/21700520

32/21700136

DATED:
CASE NO.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

DOMICILE

AGAINST OPEN MERIT

MUHAMMAD FARHAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD RAFI ULLAH KHAN

NASEEB ULLAH KHAN
JAFAR KHAN

MUHAMMAD YASIR ABBAS
MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH AWAN

REHMAT ULLAH KHAN
MUHAMMAD INAYAT ULLAH KHAN

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN KHAN NIAZI
MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN NIAZI

GHULAM JILLANI KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF KHAN

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL
MUHAMMAD HASHIM

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

MIANWALI

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

NAZEER AHMED
AMIR AHMED

MIANWALI

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT

SECRETARY

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

31-12-2018
150-RG-2018
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