

MERIT/APP.

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of **SUB INSPECTOR COOPERATIVE SOCIETIES**(MIANWALI) (BS-11) IN THE PUNJAB COOPERATIVE DEPARTMENT.

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE

<u>NO.</u>	WITH FATHER'S NAME	
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/21700347	MUHAMMAD FARHAN KHAN MUHAMMAD RAFI ULLAH KHAN	MIANWALI
2/21700017	NASEEB ULLAH KHAN JAFAR KHAN	MIANWALI
3/21700518	MUHAMMAD YASIR ABBAS MUHAMMAD ASAD ULLAH AWAN	MIANWALI
4/21700504	REHMAT ULLAH KHAN MUHAMMAD INAYAT ULLAH KHAN	MIANWALI
5/21700402	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN KHAN NIAZI MUHAMMAD AZEEM KHAN NIAZI	MIANWALI
6/21700020	GHULAM JILLANI KHAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF KHAN	MIANWALI
7/21700520	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL	MIANWALI

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

32/21700136 NAZEER AHMED MIANWALI AMIR AHMED

MUHAMMAD HASHIM

MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

DATED: 31-12-2018 <u>CASE NO.</u> 150-RG-2018 **DOMICILE**